
China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
15 - 18 May 2025China GT

Shanghai - 5451mtr.

Stint timeNbr Team name Pit In @Pit Out @CarCls Nr Pit time

银 银ACM by Blackjack  Lamborghini Huracán Super Trofeo EVOGTC2 1 10:50:00.000

610Racing  Porsche 911 GT3 CupGTC6 1 10:58:03.630 10:12.473 11:08:16.103 2:26.867

2 11:10:42.970 15:07.662 11:25:50.632 5:09.869

3 11:31:00.501 19:18.971

GAHA Racing with KRC  BMW M4 GT4GTS7 1 10:53:43.890 13:39.059 11:07:22.949 2:27.744

2 11:09:50.693 7:54.297 11:17:44.990 2:24.523

3 11:20:09.513 2:45.919 11:22:55.432 5:37.926

4 11:28:33.358 5:28.413 11:34:01.771 1:57.142

5 11:35:58.913 10:12.835 11:46:11.748 1:20.413

6 11:47:32.161 2:30.857

TEAM TRC  Mercedez AMG GT4GTS12 1 10:55:26.466 32:22.862 11:22:22.862 32:37.685

GAHA Racing  BMW M4 GT4GT3 AM17 1 10:50:00.000

LEVEL Motorsports  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 PA26 1 10:56:53.368 8:22.617 11:05:15.985 2:03.716

2 11:07:19.701 10:05.848 11:17:25.549 6:11.957

3 11:23:37.506 2:45.889 11:26:23.395 3:19.099

4 11:29:42.494 9:47.162 11:39:29.656 15:30.891

610Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 PA33 1 10:50:37.180 11:39.869 11:02:17.049 1:36.980

2 11:03:54.029 16:21.703 11:20:15.732 1:48.831

3 11:22:04.563 4:47.883 11:26:52.446 1:50.543

4 11:28:42.989 10:59.299 11:39:42.288 2:02.790

5 11:41:45.078 2:21.841 11:44:06.919 1:41.587

6 11:45:48.506 2:16.857 11:48:05.363 1:38.654

7 11:49:44.017 2:57.810 11:52:39.332 2:21.230

Winhere Harmony Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 PRO37 1 10:50:20.766 11:28.638 11:01:49.404 2:01.137

2 11:03:50.541 21:27.365 11:25:17.906 3:17.979

3 11:28:35.885 10:56.081 11:39:31.966 1:39.288

4 11:41:11.254 6:57.850 11:48:09.104 1:38.651

5 11:49:47.755 2:32.667 11:52:17.986 2:42.576

33R Harmony Racing  Ferrari 296 GT3GT3 AM50 1 10:50:04.169 2:37.187 10:52:41.356 2:00.796

2 10:54:42.152 11:55.189 11:06:37.341 1:54.066

3 11:08:31.407 17:55.097 11:26:26.504 2:39.656

4 11:29:06.160 11:34.648 11:40:40.808 1:46.198

5 11:42:27.006 9:18.745

Origine Motorsport  Mercedes AMG GT3 EVOGT3 PA55 1 10:50:09.132 27:01.747 11:17:10.879 2:00.632

2 11:19:11.511 6:55.762 11:26:07.273 2:19.549

3 11:28:26.822 11:12.473 11:39:39.295 2:29.005

4 11:42:08.300 9:00.450

610Racing  Porsche 911 GT3 CupGTC62 1 10:54:34.392 14:22.192 11:08:56.584 1:41.439

2 11:10:38.023 9:42.349 11:20:20.372 1:42.038

3 11:22:02.410 2:45.773 11:24:48.183 30:12.379

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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33R Harmony Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 AM66 1 10:50:10.414 14:20.343 11:04:30.757 1:33.899

2 11:06:04.656 7:17.989 11:13:22.645 1:25.989

3 11:14:48.634 11:40.418 11:26:29.052 2:33.779

4 11:29:02.831 9:13.504 11:38:16.335 1:29.895

5 11:39:46.230 11:30.496

Incipient Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT4GTS69 1 10:50:51.780 8:09.346 10:59:01.126 3:41.477

2 11:02:42.603 21:49.187 11:24:31.790 5:15.208

3 11:29:46.998 3:09.519 11:32:56.517 7:12.548

4 11:40:09.065 11:03.386

Origine Motorsport  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 AM77 1 10:50:16.312 29:09.921 11:19:26.233 1:28.808

2 11:20:55.041 4:40.147 11:25:35.188 2:50.064

3 11:28:25.252 2:25.675 11:30:50.927 23.921

4 11:31:14.848 2:31.654 11:33:46.502 21:14.138

LEVEL Motorsports  Mercedes AMG GT3GT3 PA88 1 11:01:15.830 24:48.338 11:26:04.168 4:41.063

2 11:30:45.231 21:12.067

FIST Team AAI  BMW M4 GT3 EVOGT3 PA90 1 10:50:18.645 11:26.462 11:01:45.107 2:02.707

2 11:03:47.814 17:29.063 11:21:16.877 1:33.844

3 11:22:50.721 2:24.686 11:25:15.407 3:24.861

4 11:28:40.268 11:13.742 11:39:54.010 1:38.150

5 11:41:32.160 9:04.316

UNO Racing Team  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 PA98 1 10:50:24.210 17:38.509 11:08:02.719 1:29.709

2 11:09:32.428 7:06.351 11:16:38.779 1:28.868

3 11:18:07.647 7:34.748 11:25:42.395 2:36.570

4 11:28:18.965 2:29.055 11:30:48.020 4:36.718

5 11:35:24.738 2:24.011 11:37:48.749 17:11.891

Climax Racing  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS ClubsportGTS222 1 10:54:09.561 15:19.629 11:09:29.190 2:37.821

2 11:12:07.011 42:53.629

Team DIXCEL / GAHA  with KRC  Lamborghini Huracán GT3 EVOGT3 AM328 1 10:52:48.252 14:40.110 11:07:28.362 2:16.971

2 11:09:45.333 13:25.102 11:23:10.435 5:20.601

3 11:28:31.036 11:41.945 11:40:12.981 1:50.264

4 11:42:03.245 7:18.715 11:49:21.960 5:38.680

Incipient Racing  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS ClubsportGTS650 1 10:50:06.698 12:59.470 11:03:06.168 3:14.574

2 11:06:20.742 20:04.058 11:26:24.800 2:35.188

3 11:28:59.988 10:17.550 11:39:17.538 3:07.309

4 11:42:24.847 10:00.688

银 银 银Racing by 3 3 R HA R  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 AM666 1 10:50:00.000

Climax Racing  Ferrari 296 GT3GT3 PA710 1 10:50:13.499 7:00.326 10:57:13.825 1:55.167

2 10:59:08.992 13:03.344 11:12:12.336 1:23.118

3 11:13:35.454 10:39.402 11:24:14.856 4:29.984

4 11:28:44.840 11:14.971 11:39:59.811 15:00.829

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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610Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 AM915 1 10:50:45.042 14:57.992 11:05:43.034 1:55.295

2 11:07:38.329 9:38.773 11:17:17.102 1:29.958

3 11:18:47.060 8:02.524 11:26:49.584 1:58.964

4 11:28:48.548 2:23.098 11:31:11.646 1:24.601

5 11:32:36.247 16:02.567 11:48:38.814 6:21.842

Maxmore W&S Motorsport  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS ClubsportGTS927 1 11:15:41.173 10:16.887 11:25:58.060 2:22.729

2 11:28:20.789 18:49.223 11:47:10.012 1:18.221

3 11:48:28.233 2:41.410 11:51:07.122 3:53.534

RSR GT Racing  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS ClubsportGTS977 1 10:51:44.386 15:13.248 11:06:57.634 2:41.517

2 11:09:39.151 12:12.724 11:21:51.875 1:30.840

3 11:23:22.715 2:40.506 11:26:03.221 3:47.853

4 11:29:51.074 10:15.852 11:40:06.926 2:10.828

5 11:42:17.754 10:04.180

银 银  Racing  Mercedes AMG GT3 EVOGT3 M91M 1 10:50:59.870 5:13.598 10:56:13.468 1:31.893

2 10:57:45.361 10:27.885 11:08:13.246 1:19.826

3 11:09:33.072 15:26.232 11:24:59.304 3:55.364

4 11:28:54.668 9:06.796 11:38:01.464 1:39.842

5 11:39:41.306 11:38.299

FIST Team AAI  BMW M4 GT3GT3 PA91PA 1 10:50:30.229 2:25.430 10:52:55.659 1:47.626

2 10:54:43.285 17:32.781 11:12:16.066 1:37.460

3 11:13:53.526 10:59.293 11:24:52.819 3:58.763

4 11:28:51.582 4:52.976 11:33:44.558 2:22.392

5 11:36:06.950 7:29.169 11:43:36.119 1:47.303

6 11:45:23.422 4:46.006

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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